Arrear Days : 0

Earnings Scale Earned Arrears

BASIC 13,214 13,214 -

H.R.A. 6,607 6,607 -

Special Allowance 11,563 11,563 -

CCA 1,652 1,652 -

Deductions  Amount

L.W.F.  25

P.F.  1,800

Total Gross 33,036 33,036 - Total Deductions  1,825

Net Salary 31,211

In Words : Thirty One Thousand Two Hundred Eleven Only.

Payment Details

Paymode

Bank Name KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

Account No. 7647524982

Bank

Note : -

1. This is computer generated statement thus does not require signature

2. If your income Exceeds Rs. 40000 per month (Including Incentive), then please ensure to provide the Income Tax Declaration to Save on Tax Mediclaim contribution changed as per new